

Matthew Finlay Finlay Parker Holdings, LLC

Matthew Finlay is a Managing Director at Finlay Parker Holdings, LLC (FPH), a holding company which makes investments in healthcare services, business services and niche manufacturing companies. Prior to founding FPH, Mr. Finlay co-managed a series of private equity funds for MidMark Capital starting in 1997. During this time, he sat of the boards of directors of nine companies in a variety of industries and led numerous acquisitions, refinancings and company sales. Prior to MidMark, Mr. Finlay spent time with several boutique investment banks in New York and Connecticut and worked briefly in the financial press for a division of Thomson Reuters.

In addition to his activities at FPH, Mr. Finlay is also Chairman of a marketer of women's hygiene products. He has been affiliated with the Mayo Performing Arts Center since 2005, where at various times he has served as Trustee, Treasurer and Co-Chair of two capital campaigns which raised in excess of \$10 million. Mr. Finlay is a founding member and sits on the board of the Association for Corporate Growth's New Jersey chapter.

Mr. Finlay graduated from Yale University (1990) with a B.A. in Philosophy and received his M.B.A. from Columbia Business School (1995). He resides in Far Hills, NJ with his wife Teresa and three children.